

TalentBridge Announces New Director of HR Advisory

CHARLOTTE, NC, UNITED STATES, October 21, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TalentBridge <u>HR</u> <u>Advisory</u> services is proud to announce the promotion of Candi Knudsen as the Director of HR Advisory.

"Candi has been integral in the growth and development of Talent Bridge HR Advisory in the past year'" said Brad Violette, owner of TalentBridge. "Despite being hired solely for business development, she has selflessly taken on a role as an operational efficiency expert, CPI liaison, and general manager responsible service delivery. She has represented our brand well and offered our clients a new service opportunity where we can engage at the highest level providing pre-employment assessment, employee development/coaching, and career transition programs."

Candi Knudsen will now formally be responsible for: client acquisition, brand awareness, client development, consultant engagement, and operations/P&L management within our HR Advisory platform.

Candi began her career in Accounting and made a successful transition into Human Resources. Candi has spent several years in Human Resources with Fortune 500 companies focused in the areas of Talent Management and Organizational and Employee Development. During the course of her career, she has supported Manufacturing, Distribution, Retail, and Financial Services. Her diverse background has proven valuable in understanding clients' employment needs and developing relationships in her Business Development career.

About TalentBridge HR Advisory

TalentBridge HR Advisory was founded as the career services division of The TalentBridge Companies. They are the exclusive Career Partners International affiliate in Charlotte, North Carolina. The TalentBridge HR Advisory services offers thoughtful and productive Human Capital Solutions in Career Management, Career Transition Services, and Diversity Consulting. Through our sister companies, we also provide retained <u>executive search</u>, <u>diversity recruiting</u>, and professional-level direct hire and project staffing.

Keith Schilling Creative Behavior 7042698765 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.